666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.
701.
702.
703.

SUMMARY OF PUBLIC SPEAKERS
PUBLIC HEARING MEETING OF COUNCIL

May 6, 2024, 11:30 AM
IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER

Karen Sherman
Ellen Smith

Jodi Petrowitsch
Sarah Elder-Chamanara
Emilie Marceau-Briggs
Simonetta Acteson
Tristen Chang
Celia Lee

Gurman Sahota
Ryan Boag
Shannyn de Kruyff
Chris Stanley
Claire Kraatz

Eric de Kruyff

Jon Yee

Anna Raimondi
Shelley Beattie
Betsy Mustard
Kevin Taylor

Noel Keough
Jennifer Armstrong
Karen Arndt
Jennifer Baldwin
Mary Anne Clarke
John Osler

Krista Beavis

Patti Peck

Ben Millen

Alice Sirounis
Drew McNichol
Patrick Mills
Sandra Falconi
Flora Gillespie
Bryon Spence

Abi Grainger
Ethan Colllister
Kerrie Nilson

Jon Romalo



704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.
736.

Lei Wang

Denys Robinson
Peter Scholz
Trudy Luthin
Mike LaValley
Corey Fitzgerald
Tyler Thomas
Lindsey Huston
Lois Strom
Bette Evans
Vanessa Wattamaniuk
Jason Corbett
Eileen Clark
Anna Strasser
Sophia Kapuscinsky
Anthony Cox
Jeff Thorburn
Megan Hindmarch
Jan Fichtner
Larry Fichtner
Jim Dinning
Tracy Beaumont
Sean Tuff

Kat Mosswick
Susan Roskey
Richard Roskey
Brian Mahoney
Daniel Grandan
Darren DeRosa
Kim G C Moody
Bruce Gillespie
Jenna Kaye
Mark Greenwald



